
From: Larry Visoski <Ma> 
To: 

Subject: Re: Schedule Wed. Feb 13-Thurs. Feb. 21, 2019 
Date: Tue, 12 Feb 2019 20:04:55 +0000 

Ok great 
Thx for heads up 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Feb 12, 2019, at 2:22 PM, > wrote: 

Hi Larry. Wanted you to see JE itinerary. He says he will now leave at 3pm tomorrow 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: J
Date: February 12, 2019 at 12:04:01 PM EST 
To: 
Subject: Re: Schedule Wed. Feb 13-Thurs. Feb. 21, 2019 

now leaving at 3 

On Tue, Feb 12, 2019 at 12:02 PM 

Wed. Feb. 13,  2019 PB-NY 

4:00pm Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

7:00pt it the house 

Thurs. Feb. 14,  2019 NY 

2:30pm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

> wrote: 
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4:15pm Dental Cleaning at Dr. Magnani's 

JOJO TO DRIVE YOU 

Fri. Feb. 15, 2019 NY 

Reminder on holiday Feb. 15-22 

Reminder: Rich Kahn on holiday Feb. 15-19, back in the office Feb. 20 

Reminder: n sit in for me at 71'11 

10:30am Appt w/David Mitchell 

11:00am Appt w/Lehrman Michael (David Mitchell's friend) 

12:45pm Appt for 
implant 

with Dr Fine (at Dr. Magnants office) for xrays, cleaning and to finish 

12:45p to have her teeth cleaned at Dr. Magnani's office 

Sat. Feb. 16, 2019 NY•LSJ 

10:40am Fabrice Bourg and Nicolas Pa • ' " Great 
Bay Resort hotel stay, 2 rooms 2 nights. 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Fabrice and Nicolas at the house 

2:30pm Depart NY 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

7:35pne to depart Newark via UA#9719 
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8:45pm to depart JFK via AZ605 

Carosa to pick her up at 5pm from apartment 

Sun. Feb. 17 2019 LSJ 

1:20pm Katyna to depart CDG via AF6 for JFIt 

3:55pm Katyna to ARRIVE JFK 

Mon. Feb. 18,  2019 LSJ-Puerto Playa DR-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive Puerto Playa DR 

TBD Depart Puerto Playa DR 

TBD Arrive PB 

3:15pm Fabrice and Nicolas to depart STT via D1,03 

Tues. Feb. 19, 2019 PB 

Wed. Feb. 20, 2019 PB 

Thurs. Feb 21, 2019 PB-NY 

ol lReminder: Joscha Bach and family to move to San Francisc 

Reminder: John Brockman's "Possible Minds" launch event at Brattle Theater, 40 Brattle Street, Harvard 
Square. 7:30-10pm Dinner at Charles Hotel 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 
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Fri. Feb. 22, 2019 NY 

Sat. Feb. 23, 2019 NY-Paris 

TBD Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Sun. Feb. 24, 2019 Paris 

Mon. Feb. 25, 2019 Paris 

Tues. Feb. 26, 2019 Paris-Marrakesh-Paris 

TBD Depart Paris 

TBD Arrive Marrakesh 

TBD Depart Marrakesh 

TBD Arrive Paris 

Wed. Feb. 27, 2019 Paris 

Thurs. Feb. 28, 2019 Paris 

(WE WILL NEED TO CANCEL THIS IF YOU ARE IN PARIS) TBD LUNCH w/Eduardo Teodorani and 
his friend, Paolo Barletta of Barletta Costruzioni 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to   and 
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destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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